In your opinion, do you think that abortion...

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
_-----------

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 86 115 109 417 158 116 307 180 233 216 251 750
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 340 185 222 184 241 760
561 82 71 32 209 138 28 166 106 129 125 136 425
SHOULD be permitted whenever a woman decides she
wants one 56% 61% 63% 51% 54% 58% 2% 49% 57% 58% 68% 56% 56%
= E* * F F * G
326 37 33 22 126 74 34 116 64 68 51 82 244
SHOULD be permitted in certain circumstances 33% 28% 29% 35% 33% 31% 50% 34% 35% 31% 28% 34% 32%
* * * ABDE*
114 15 9 9 51 26 5 58 15 25 8 23 91
Should NOT be permitted under any circumstances except
when the life of the mother is in danger 11% 11% 8% 14% 13% 11% 8% 17% 8% 11% 4% 10% 12%
* * * * HJ J
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 340 185 222 184 241 760

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Do you think that our national government should reopen the issue of abortion, that we should just leave things as they are, or do you really not care one way or the other?
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 86 115 109 417 158 116 307 180 233 216 251 750
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 340 185 222 184 241 760
252 41 27 24 80 58 22 92 38 48 44 84 167
Reopen the issue of abortion 25% 30% 24% 38% 21% 24% 34% 27% 20% 22% 24% 35% 22%
* * BDE* D* L
611 72 65 27 253 157 37 197 116 144 121 138 472
Leave things as they are 61% 54% 57% 43% 66% 66% 54% 58% 63% 65% 66% 57% 62%
* * * C C *
139 21 21 11 52 25 8 50 31 31 19 18 120
Don't care one way or the other 14% 16% 18% 18% 14% 10% 12% 15% 17% 14% 10% 8% 16%
* * * * K
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 340 185 222 184 241 760
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




